851 TORNION KAUPUNKI

TALOUSARVION TULOSLASKELMA 2025

Toiminto: - - 9906
Kohde: - - 9999
Projekti: - - 9995

Yleinen: - - 9999

Tuote: - - -
Kumppani: - - 9300

[N

691 PERAMEREN JATELAUTAKUNTA

TOIMINTATUOTOT
MYYNTITUOTOT
MUUT TOIMINTATUOTOT

TOIMINTATUOTOT

TOIMINTAKULUT
HENKILOSTOKULUT
PALKAT JA PALKKIOT
HENKILOSIVUKULUT
ELAKEKULUT
MUUT HENKILOSIVUKULUT
PALVELUJEN OSTOT
AINEET, TARVIKKEET JA TAVARAT
MUUT TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKATE

TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA/ALIJAAMA

TP 2023

98 187

98 187

-78 812
-63 880
-14 932
-12 571
-2361
-13 811
-212
-5352

-98 187

TA+MUUT.
2024

142 332
320

142 652

-78 332
-63 188
-15 144
-12 612
2532
-55 020
-2 140
-7 160

-142 652

TOT 6/2024

37 856

37 856

-32 372
-26 459
-5913
-5390
-523

-2 354

-3071

-37 856

Raami 2025

142 874
320

143 194

-48 800
-39 770
-9 030
-7 860
-1170
-53 040
-2 170
-1470

-105 480

37714

37714

Ero%

0,4
0,0

0,4

-37,7
-37.1
-40,4
-37,7
-53,8
-36
14
-79,5

-26,1

LTK 2025

142 870
320

143 190

-48 800
-39 770
-9 030
-7 860
-1170
-53 040
-2170
-1470

-105 480

37710

37710

Ero%

0,4
0,0

0,4

-37,7
-37,1
-40,4
-37,7
538
-3,6
1,4
795

-26,1



